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C. D. QUINTANO SPORT
ESCUDERIA CLASICOS ALCALA
ESCUDERIA SLIKS SEVILLA
MOTOR CLUB ALCALA LA REAL
ESCUDERIA LOCAL SPORT
ESCUDERIA LOCAL SPORT

C. D. VILLAVICIOSA MOTOR
AUTOMOVIL CLUB SOL Y NIEVE
C. D. QUINTANO SPORT
ESCUDERIA RALLYEROS FOREVER
FRANCISCO PALOMO VEGAS

2R RALLYERACING

ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA
ESCUDERIA MONTORO
ESCUDERIA RALLYEROS FOREVER
ESCUDERIA MONTORO
ESCUDERIA RALLYEROS FOREVER
ESCUDERIA RALLYEROS FOREVER
ESCUDERIA MONTORO
ESCUDERIA CADIZ SIERRA RACING
ESCUDERIA MONTORO
ESCUDERIA MONTORO
ESCUDERIA CLASICOS ALCALA
ESCUDERIA MONTORO
ESCUDERIA COLMENAR RACING
ESCUDERIA MONTORO
ESCUDERIA MONTORO
ESCUDERIA CLASICOS ALCALA
ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA
ESCUDERIA MONTORO
ESCUDERIA CLASICOS ALCALA
ESCUDERIA COLMENAR RACING
ESCUDERIA MONTORO
ESCUDERIA MONTORO
ESCUDERIA CLASICOS ALCALA
ESCUDERIA MONTORO
ESCUDERIA LA MOTA

EZEQUIEL LOPEZ PEREZ
ESCUDERIA LA MOTA

MOTOR CLUB ALCALA LA REAL
ESCUDERIA MONTORO
ESCUDERIA GRANADA 49.9
ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA
ESCUDERIA RS SPORT
ESCUDERIA MONTORO
ESCUDERIA CLASICOS ALCALA
ESCUDERIA LA MOTA
AUTOMOVIL CLUB DE CORDOBA
2R RALLYRACING

ESCUDERIA RALLYEROS FOREVER
ESCUDERIA LA MOTA

JOSE MANUEL SEGURA HIDALGO
RAFA ARROYO ALVARO
CARLOS MUNOZ ORTEGA
NARCISO CARRILLO CARRILLO
JUAN JOSE RUIZ GONZALEZ
ANTONIO ZAMBRANA MACIAS
PEDRO HEREDIA GONZALEZ
FRANCISCO SALVADOR PEREZ
JUAN JOSE GARCIA RAMIREZ
ALBERTO VALVERDE REUS
FRANCISCO PALOMO VEGAS

ANGEL MOISES CORDERO GONZALEZ

JUAN JESUS COCA MORENO
JUAN MANUEL MORENO BELTRAN
FRANCISCO MATA PANZUELA
ANTONIO LUNA MILLAN
FRANCISCO J. VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ
JOSE A. BAQUERIZO MOLINA
FRANCISCO J. SAEZ GARCIA
OSCAR EMBID ROMERO

RAFAEL ALJAMA PEINADO
ANTONIO FELIX BUENOSVINOS
MIGUEL ANGEL ROSALES RUIZ
TEGADAY RODRIGUEZ RUBIO
MIGUEL LEAL MARTOS

MANUEL MARTINEZ MIRANDA
PEDRO LUIS RAMON FERNANDEZ
ALBERTO PALOMINO LOPEZ
MARTIN FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
ANTONIO MEZCUA MORENO
FERNANDO ARJONA SERRANO
DAVID DIAZ CUENCA

JUAN SERRANO CASTRO

JUAN CAPET PEREZ

JOSE ANT. CUENCA MOYANO
JUAN PEDRO GARCIA GODOY
JORGE LOPEZ LARA

EZEQUIEL LOPEZ PEREZ

MIGUEL BALSERA MEDINA
RAFAEL ANT. BIZARRO CARRILLO
RODRIGO ALBUERA AMOR

JOSE LUIS HERMIDA LOPEZ

JOSE ANT. MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
FRANCISCO J. POLO PADILLA
JOSE MANUEL GOMEZ MORA
ALBERTO SANCHEZ MIRANDA
NORBERTO TAPIA MARTINEZ
JAVIER CRIADO GUZMAN
FRANCISCO GARCIA JIMENEZ
LUIS MAN. MIRANDA TALLON
JAVIER VICO MEDINA

BMW E36 M3

BMW 323ti

PORSCHE 997 GT3
SIMCA RALLYE

CITROEN AX A1/2
CITROEN AX SPORT A1/2
FORD FIESTA N5
PEUGEUOT 207 RC
CITROEN AX

PEUGEOT 308 RACING CUP
BMW M3-E36

RENAULT CLIO-R3

AUDI A1 TFSI

FORD FIESTA R2
PEUGEOT 206

CITROEN AX MAXI
CITROEN C2 GT
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY 1.6 KIT C/
SEAT LEON FR

RENAULT CLIO SPORT RS3
MAZDA MX-5

RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4
SEAT LEON SUPERCOPA
BMW E36 COMPAC
BMW 323|

PEUGEOT 106 RALLY 1.6 KIT C/
PEUGEOT 205 MAXI
SEAT 124

SEAT 124

HYUNDAI ACCENT CUP
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO SPORT
CITROEN AX 1/2
CITROEN AX GTI
CITROEN AX 1/2

OPEL CORSA MK2

OPEL CORSA OPC N3
WOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.8 GTI
PEUGEOT 206 XS
HYUNDAI ACCENT COPA
RENAULT CLIO 16V
RENAULT CLIO 16V
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEQOT 206 GTI
PEUGEOT 206 GTI
CITROEN SAXO VTS 16V
CITROEN SAXO VTS
CITROEN SAXO VTS
CITROEN SAXO VTS

2990
2794
3600
1300
1295
1587
2720
2720
1587
2717
3201
1998
2372
1597
1587
1600
1598
1600
1587
3058
1998
1840
2263
3060
2494
2316
2700
1994
1919
1995
1597
1998
1998
1598
1587
1598
1585
2717
3028
1587
1598
1764
1764
1600
1600
2000
1997
1587
1598
1587
1588

PFV
PF VI
PE Il SR
PF XI SR
PF VI
PFVII
PF 111
PF VI
PF IX
PF IV
PF 11
PE VIl SR
PF VII
PF XI
PEXII
PFIX SR
PF VII
PEXII
PF X SR
PFV
PFIX SR
PF X SR
PF VI
PF IV
PE VI
PF X
PF X
PF IX
PF X
PF X SR
PFXII
PF IX
PE VI
PF VII
PF IX SR
PF X
PF X
PF VII SR
PF 111
PE XI JR
PFXII SR
PEXII
PF XI
PF XI SR
PF X
PF XI JR
PF XI
PF X
PF XI SR
PE XI
PF XI JR



56 ESCUDERIA MONTORO MANUEL NAVAS COBO CITROEN SAXO VTS 1600 PFXI SR
57 ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA MANUEL JESUS FERNANDEZ RAMOS ~ CITROEN SAXO VTS 1587 PF XII
58 ESCUDERIA RALLYEROS FOREVER  TOMAS CANERO JAIMEZ MAZDA MX5 CUP 1800 PFXI
59 ESCUDERIA MONTORO BARTOLOME AREVALO GONZALEZ ~ PEUGEOT 205 RALLY 1294 PF X
60 ESCUDERIA MONTORO BARTOLOME DE LOS LLANOS AGUDO PEUGEOT 106 RALLY 1587 PF XII
61 ESCUDERIA ESALTO DANIEL CASTRO RUIZ-RUANO PEUGEOT 106 RALLY 1360 PF XII
62 ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA JOSE ANT. SANCHEZ ILLESCAS CITROEN SAXO VTS 8 V 2698 PF XII
63 ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA VICTOR MAN. OLMO ESTEO PEUGEOT 106 XS! 1360 PF XII JR
64 ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA FRANCISCO ENCINAS BEJARANO OPEL CORSA GSI 1598 PF XII
65 ESCUDERIA MONTORO JUAN ANT. GOMEZ VEGA DACIA SANDERO 1149 PF XII
66 C.D.PLEMAR SPORT GREGORIO RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ MINI MIGLIA 1293 PFXI SR
67 ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA FERNANDO MOLERO CARMONA ROVER MINI COOPER 1275 PF XII
68 ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA DANIEL FRAILE MORENO AUSTIN MINI COOPER S 1275 PF XII
CATEGORIA Il - MONOPLAZAS
101 ESCUDERIA MONTORO ESTEBAN PEREA ORIOLA SILVER-CAR S2 1000 CM + SR
102 ESCUDERIA CLASICOS ALCALA JUAN CAMACHO SANCHEZ BRC B52 1340 CM + SR
CATEGORIA CARCROSS
201 ESCUDERIA DOBLE 30 JAVIER AVILES SERRANO MV RACING SP2-PRO 600 CARCROSS
202 MOTOR CLUB A JOPO SALVADOR VILCHEZ VAZQUEZ MV RACING SPO2 600 CARCROSS
203 ESCUDERIA LA MOTA ANTONIO J. PALOMAR SANCHEZ MV RACING PRO SP2 600 CARCROSS
204 ESCUDERIA CLASICOS ALCALA MANUEL GRANADOS RUIZ RX01 ZEUS 600 CARCROSS
205 ESCUDERIA CLASICOS ALCALA ANTONIO SALGUERO JIMENEZ MV RACING PRO SP2 600 CARCROSS JR
206 ESCUDERIA CADIZ SIERRA RACING MANUEL R. NIETO SANCHEZ SPEEDCAR XTREM 600 CARCROSS
207 ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA JAVIER MAYA LOPEZ MV RACING CAR CROSS 600 CARCROSS
208 ESCUDERIA GRANADA 49.9 VICENTE GIL MESA SPEEDCAR XTREM 600 CARCROSS
209 AUTOMOVIL CLUB JEREZ FRANCISCO MAN. AGUILAR MARTINEz SEMOG BRAVO 600 CARCROSS SR
210 ESCUDERIA MONTORO RAFAEL MORENO DUERNAS YACAR YACARCROSS 600 CARCROSS
211 ESCUDERIA GRANADA 49.9 DANIEL ROMERO GUTIERREZ DEMONCAR 600 CARCROSS
212 ESCUDERIA MONTORO MARIBEL CAPET VELASCO SPEED CAR XTREM 600 CARCROSS JR/FM

En Montoro a las 15:30 del 3 de Junio de 2023

Martin Pastor Uran
Presidente CC.DD

LOS COMISARIOS DEPORTIVOS

Antonio Perez Peralvarez
Comisario Deportivo

Andrés Gonzalez Sanchez
Comisario Deportivo



